Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Quota
HS
0S
(O
HS
0S
0S
HS
(O
HS
0S
0S
HS
(O
0S

Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
128774
17184
23256
35104
10496
17556
96720
13259
59209
11657
19496
105947
14507
22226

Closing Rank
128774
17526
23256
35104
10941
17556
96720
13627
59209
12594
19496
105947
15861
22226




